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THE ORIGINAL

CHAMPNEYS

HEALTH SPA

CORPORATE DISCOUNTED OFFERS
TREAT YOURSELF TO A RELAXING & PAMPERING SPA VISIT AT ONE OR OUR LUXURIOUS RESORTS OR HOTEL

HENLOW

BEDFORDSHIRE

FOREST MERE

HAMPSHIRE

TRING

HERTFORDSHIRE

SPRINGS EASTWELL MANOR

LEICESTERSHIRE KENT

DAY AT CHAMPNEYS — QUOTE CORP1

Arrival 9am — Departure 6pm |Full use of all facilities | Nutritious
lunch

FOREST
MERE |
TRING

EASTWELL |

HENLOW SPRINGS

Monday-Thursday £75.00 £95.00 £69.00

£89.00
£99.00

£115.00
£125.00

£95.00
£105.00

Friday & Sunday
Saturday

STAY AT CHAMPNEYS — QUOTE CORP3

Arrival 2pm — Departure 4pm | **1 x night’s accommodation | Full
use of all facilities | 3 course evening meal | Nutritious breakfast
and lunch

**EASTWELL FOREST MERE |

| HENLOW TRING SPRINGS

Sunday-Thursday £180.00 £210.00 £147.50

Friday £209.00 £239.00 £172.50

Saturday £215.00 £245.00 £182.50

TO BOOK PLEASE CALL 0343 2101939
GROUPS OF 10 & MORE PLEASE CALL 03333 210143 OR EMAIL

CORPORATE.BOOKINGS@CHAMPNEYS.COM

**Please note that a minimum stay of 2 nights is required if booking a
Saturday night at Eastwell.

Full payment is required at the time of booking.

FURTHER ENHANCE YOUR VISIT BY BOOKING ADDITIONAL
TREATMENTS. PRE-BOOKING IS ESSENTIAL. DOWNLOAD OUR NEW
APP TO BOOK TREATMENTS!

35% discount on Champneys Face and Body Treatments available Monday
— Thursday at our City Spas only:

CHICHESTER | ENFIELD | GUILDFORD | MILTON KEYNES |
ST ALBANS | TUNBRIDGE WELLS

DAY AT CHAMPNEYS WITH TREATMENT — QUOTE CORP2

Arrival 9am — Departure 6pm |Full use of all facilities | Nutritious

lunch | 1 x 25-minute Head in the Clouds treatment
FOREST
MERE |
TRING

EASTWELL |

HENLOW SPRINGS

Monday-Thursday £120.00 £135.00 £109.00

£129.00
£139.00

£155.00
£175.00

£140.00
£150.00

Friday & Sunday
Saturday

SPA EVENING - QUOTE CORP4

Arrival 5pm — Departure 10pm | Full use of all facilities | 3
course evening meal | Complimentary glass of wine or soft
drink

EASTWELL |
HENLOW |

FOREST MERE SPRINGS

£49.00 £39.00

NOT AVAILABLE ON A SATURDAY. VERY LIMTED AVAILABILITY AT EASTWELL.

All packages include robe hire, flip flops for you to take home, full use of

leisure facilities including: 25m swimming pool, whirlpool, state of the art

gymnasium, a wide range of dance, exercise and relaxation classes for all
abilities, tennis court, bikes, steam and sauna rooms.

Accommodation prices based on twin occupancy in a standard room. £35
single room supplement applies. Upgrade to a Superior Room for an
additional £20 per room per night.

Cannot be used in conjunction with any other offers. All items are subject
to availability.

Please quote relevant reference code and name of company you work for
when booking.

Valid until end of May 2022.

DID YOU KNOW WE OFFER BUSINESS TRAVEL RATES AND HOST CORPORATE EVENTS & MEETINGS? EMAIL US FOR MORE INFORMATION
CORPORATE.BOOKINGS@CHAMPNEYS.COM
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