

CORPORATE DISCOUNTED OFFERS

TREAT YOURSELF TO A RELAXING & PAMPERING SPA VISIT AT ONE OR OUR LUXURIOUS RESORTS OR HOTEL











TRING HERTFORDSHIRE

FOREST MERE

HENLOW BEDFORDSHIRE

SPRINGS LEICESTERSHIRE

EASTWELL MANOR

DAY AT CHAMPNEYS - QUOTE CORP1

Arrival 9am – Departure 6pm | Full use of all facilities | Nutritious lunch

	EASTWELL HENLOW	FOREST MERE TRING	SPRINGS
Monday-Thursday	£75.00	£95.00	£69.00
Friday & Sunday Saturday	£95.00 £105.00	£115.00 £125.00	£89.00 £99.00

STAY AT CHAMPNEYS – QUOTE CORP3

Arrival 2pm – Departure 4pm | **1 x night's accommodation | Full use of all facilities | 3 course evening meal | Nutritious breakfast and lunch

	**EASTWELL HENLOW	FOREST MERE TRING	SPRINGS
Sunday-Thursday	£180.00	£210.00	£147.50
Friday	£209.00	£239.00	£172.50
Saturday	£215.00	£245.00	£182.50

DAY AT CHAMPNEYS WITH TREATMENT – QUOTE CORP2

Arrival 9am – Departure 6pm | Full use of all facilities | Nutritious lunch | 1 x 25-minute Head in the Clouds treatment

	EASTWELL HENLOW	FOREST MERE TRING	SPRINGS
Monday-Thursday	£120.00	£135.00	£109.00
Friday & Sunday Saturday	£140.00 £150.00	£155.00 £175.00	£129.00 £139.00

SPA EVENING - QUOTE CORP4

Arrival 5pm – Departure 10pm | Full use of all facilities | 3 course evening meal | Complimentary glass of wine or soft drink

FOREST MERE	TRING	EASTWELL HENLOW SPRINGS
£49.00	£54.00	£39.00
NOT AVAILABLE ON A SATUR	RDAY. VERY LIMTED AVAIL	ABILITY AT EASTWELL.

TO BOOK PLEASE CALL 0343 2101939

GROUPS OF 10 & MORE PLEASE CALL 03333 210143 OR EMAIL CORPORATE.BOOKINGS@CHAMPNEYS.COM

**Please note that a minimum stay of 2 nights is required if booking a Saturday night at Eastwell.

Full payment is required at the time of booking.

FURTHER ENHANCE YOUR VISIT BY BOOKING ADDITIONAL TREATMENTS. PRE-BOOKING IS ESSENTIAL. DOWNLOAD OUR NEW APP TO BOOK TREATMENTS!

35% discount on Champneys Face and Body Treatments available Monday

– Thursday at our City Spas only:

CHICHESTER | ENFIELD | GUILDFORD | MILTON KEYNES | ST ALBANS | TUNBRIDGE WELLS All packages include robe hire, flip flops for you to take home, full use of leisure facilities including: 25m swimming pool, whirlpool, state of the art gymnasium, a wide range of dance, exercise and relaxation classes for all abilities, tennis court, bikes, steam and sauna rooms.

Accommodation prices based on twin occupancy in a standard room. £35 single room supplement applies. Upgrade to a Superior Room for an additional £20 per room per night.

Cannot be used in conjunction with any other offers. All items are subject to availability.

Please quote relevant reference code and name of company you work for when booking.

Valid until end of May 2022.